

Lake Success Golf Club

318 Lakeville Road, Lake Success, NY 11020

Member Name (Man) Spouse Name Spouse Name

I (We) apply for membership in the Lake Success Golf Club and agree to abide by its rules and

Member Name (Woman)	_Spouse Name
Mailing Address	
Home Phone: (Man)	(Woman)
Cell Phone: (Man)	
E-mail address: (Man)	
E-man address. (Man)	(Wollian)

Individual (All Full Members) [Handicap fee included]......\$ 280.00

Type of Club Membership

(Check)

Couple......\$ 490.00

Handicap Only......\$ 50.00

Make check payable to **"Lake Success Golf Club."** Drop off the check and completed 2023 application at the pro shop or mail it to:

David Milner 7 Polo Field Lane Great Neck, NY 11020

Please return as soon as possible to ensure your handicap will be activated, receive timely e-mails, and handicap information.